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Terence Kendrew

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Terence Kendrew
HU1 1QE

Postcode

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GHL INDUSTRIAL DOORS & DOCK
LEVELLING SYSTEMS LTD

GRANT HANDLING LIMITED

PUMA FORKLIFTS LIMITED

HELI LIFTRUCKS LIMITED

GHL LIFTRUCKS LIMITED

GHL HOLDINGS LIMITED
PANTHER LIFT TRUCKS LIMITED
FMS FORKLIFT SERVICES LIMITED
DECHMONT FORKLIFT TRUCKS

LIMITED

MACBROWN FORK TRUCK

SERVICES LIMITED

BENDIGO MITCHELL LIMITED
BENDIGO MITCHELL (HOLDINGS)

LIMITED

WMH HOLDINGS LIMITED
WESTERN MECHANICAL HANDLING

LIMITED
ABEX LIMITED

APOLLO PLANT (BOSTON) LIMITED
APOLLO PLANT (EAST ANGLIA)

LIMITED

APOLLO PLANT (EAST ANGLIA)

LIMITED

APOLLO PLANT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

April 1959

Number

Number
05742731

01109065
01976735
04046650
01379041
03229039
01617952
SC115195
SC382934

02255353

01372254
05805789

08729334
01582280

01283845
01998436
03685051
03685051

02903349

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909775387

909775387
Citadel House 58 High Street

Hull
British

App. Date

App. Date
29/03/2019

29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
19/07/2018
19/07/2018

08/12/2017

17/10/2017
17/10/2017

15/10/2014
15/10/2014

05/07/2013
12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008

12/02/2008

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
29/09/2023 Director
Director
Director
Director
29/09/2023 Director

Director

Director
Director

15/10/2014 Director
Director

Director
Director
16/10/2008 Company
Secretary
Director

Director
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APOLLO PLANT (BOSTON) LIMITED 01998436

APOLLO PLANT LIMITED 02903349

APROLIS UK LIMITED 02550150

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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12/02/2008 16/10/2008

12/02/2008 16/10/2008

01/12/2003 29/09/2023

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



